18.11.2009

Ergebnisse 1. Wettkampftaqg

SV Oedeme 1

Holger Korner
Hartmut Brandt

Klaus Jirgen Neuwerth
Carolin Hamann

Sven Leuenroth

SV Oldendorf / Luhe
Markus Heidenreich
Hans Georg Kruse
Andreas Constien
Christian Miiller
Rainer Kroger

1700 Stechen

348
353
356
346
297

1609 Stechen

365
331
325
323
265

Tabelle nach dem 1. Wettkampftag

PI Verein

1 SV Oedeme 1

2 SV Oedeme 2

3 SV Oldendorf /Luhe
4 SV Mechtersen Vog.

Punkte

Punkte

O b~ WU

Pkt
1
1
1
1
1
5

Pkt

_ O OO PP O

E-Punkte

v b~ O

SV Mechtersen Vogelser

Uwe Meyer
Peter Schulz

Andre LUbberstedt

Jurgen Kroger
Roland Krause

SV Oedeme 2
Holger Kiehl
Jorg Peters
Robert Clarke
Alexander Johna
Olaf Seehagel

o O NN

M-Punkte

1549
329
335
301
301
283

1774
369
325
371
352
357

Stechen

Punkte

Stechen

Punkte

N N O O

Pkt

0
0
0
0
0
0

Pkt

1
0
1
1
1
4



