18.11.2009

## Ergebnisse 1. Wettkampftag

SV Oedeme 1	<b>1700</b> Stechen	Pkt	SV Mechtersen Vögelse	1549 Stechen	Pkt	
Holger Körner	348	1	Uwe Meyer	329	C	
Hartmut Brandt	353	1	Peter Schulz	335	C	
Klaus Jürgen Neuwerth	356	1	Andre Lübberstedt	301	(	
Carolin Hamann	346	1	Jürgen Kröger	301	0	
Sven Leuenroth	297	1	Roland Krause	283	(	
	Punkte	5		Punkte	(	
SV Oldendorf / Luhe	<b>1609</b> Stechen	Pkt	SV Oedeme 2	<b>1774</b> Stechen	Р	
Markus Heidenreich	365	0	Holger Kiehl	369	-	
Hans Georg Kruse	331	1	Jörg Peters	325	(	
Andreas Constien	325	0	Robert Clarke	371	1	
Christian Müller	323	0	Alexander Johna	352	-	
Rainer Kröger	265	0	Olaf Seehagel	357	-	
	Punkte	1		Punkte		

## Tabelle nach dem 1. Wettkampftag

Pl	Verein	E-Punkte			M-Punkte		
1	SV Oedeme 1	5	:	0	2	:	0
2	SV Oedeme 2	4	:	1	2	:	0
3	SV Oldendorf /Luhe	1	:	4	0	:	2
4	SV Mechtersen Vög.	0	:	5	0	:	2